

SC. 364/08 (CIS 869/14)

Order No. 101

Dt. 15.03.2022

Today is fixed for production.

Accused person namely Supal Mahali is produced from
Correctional Home.

Ld. PP-in-Charge is present.

No bail petition filed.

The case adjourned.

Fix 21.04.2022 for argument.

Accused as before.

Dictated & Corrected by me,

Addl. Dist. & Sessions Judge,
FTC-I, Alipurduar.

Additional Dist. & Sessions Judge,
1st Fast Track Court, Alipurduar.
WB00780